12:00-12:05

12:05-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-12:55

12:55-1:10

1:10-2:00

2:00-2:25

2:25-2:30

2:30-3:00

Implementing Self-Management Education:
Successes & Challenges in Arthritis

Satellite Conference
Tuesday, April 20, 2004
12:00-3:00 Central Time

(12:00-2:30 satellite; 2:30-3:00 local activity)

PROGRAM AGENDA
Introduction (Moderator)

Evidence-Based Interventions
Teresa Brady, Centers for Disease Control & Prevention

Faculty Presentation
Kate Lorig, Director, Stanford Patient Education Research Center

Introduction to Panelists (Moderator)

Break

Panel Discussion

1) Mari Brick, Arthritis Program Manager, NY

2) Margaret Duffy, Arthritis Foundation, Northern New England Chapter
3) Stephanie Fisher, Craven County Health Department, NC

4) Leslie Lowe, Multi-County Arthritis Coordinator, AL

Audience Patrticipation: Questions & Comments Sessions

Concluding Comments

Local Facilitated Activity at Your Viewing Site (Optional)



