Implementing Self-Management Education: Successes & Challenges in Arthritis

Satellite Conference

Tuesday, April 20, 2004 12:00-3:00 Central Time (12:00-2:30 satellite; 2:30-3:00 local activity)

PROGRAM AGENDA

12:00-12:05	Introduction (Moderator)
12:05-12:15	Evidence-Based Interventions Teresa Brady, Centers for Disease Control & Prevention
12:15-12:45	Faculty Presentation Kate Lorig, Director, Stanford Patient Education Research Center
12:45-12:55	Introduction to Panelists (Moderator)
12:55-1:10	Break
1:10-2:00	Panel Discussion 1) Mari Brick, Arthritis Program Manager, NY 2) Margaret Duffy, Arthritis Foundation, Northern New England Chapter 3) Stephanie Fisher, Craven County Health Department, NC 4) Leslie Lowe, Multi-County Arthritis Coordinator, AL
2:00-2:25	Audience Participation: Questions & Comments Sessions
2:25-2:30	Concluding Comments
2:30-3:00	Local Facilitated Activity at Your Viewing Site (Optional)